

RM 2338 WATER QUALITY PONDS: BID TABULATION

Bid Opening: 7/12/2011 @ 2:00 p.m.

No.	Item Description	Quantity	Smith Contracting Co., Inc.		Joe Bland Construction, LP		Champion Site Prep, LP		Austin Engineering Co., Inc.		Rogers Construction Company, Ltd	
			Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	REMOVING STAB BASE AND ASPH PAV (2")	320 SY	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 5,760.00	\$ 36.42	\$ 11,654.40
2	EXCAVATION (SPECIAL)	79 CY	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,950.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 1,264.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 7,900.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 11,850.00	\$ 127.30	\$ 10,056.70
3	EMBANKMENT (FINAL)(ORD COMP)(TY B)	30 CY	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 103.31	\$ 3,099.30
4	FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL (6")	300 SY	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 11.46	\$ 3,438.00
5	BLOCK SODDING	126 SY	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,008.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 535.50	\$ 23.00	\$ 2,898.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 882.00	\$ 23.91	\$ 3,012.66
6	BROADCAST SEED (PERM)(RURAL)(CLAY)	200 SY	\$ 2.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 0.25	\$ 50.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 2.56	\$ 512.00
7	FL BS (CMP IN PLC)(TY A GR 4(FNAL POS	7 CY	\$ 100.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 322.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 875.00	\$ 441.11	\$ 3,087.77
8	D-GR HMA(METH) TY-C SAC-B PG64-22	39 TON	\$ 250.00	\$ 9,750.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 5,850.00	\$ 202.00	\$ 7,878.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 13,650.00	\$ 167.55	\$ 6,534.45
9	SAND BACKFILL	30 CY	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 1,020.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 4,650.00	\$ 101.58	\$ 3,047.40
10	CL A CONC (MISC)	17 CY	\$ 450.00	\$ 7,650.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 28,900.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 14,450.00	\$ 710.00	\$ 12,070.00	\$ 1,822.89	\$ 30,989.13
11	RIPRAP (CONC) (5 IN)	10.2 CY	\$ 550.00	\$ 5,610.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 4,590.00	\$ 442.00	\$ 4,508.40	\$ 600.00	\$ 6,120.00	\$ 331.47	\$ 3,380.99
12	GABIONS (PVC)	7.3 CY	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,920.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 1,387.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,555.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,190.00	\$ 447.00	\$ 3,263.10
13	INLET (COMPL)(CURB)(5 FT)(SPECIAL)	1 EA	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 5,178.00	\$ 5,178.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 4,257.88	\$ 4,257.88
14	PVC PIPE (SDR-26)(12")	24 LF	\$ 90.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 1,920.00	\$ 138.94	\$ 3,334.56
15	MOBILIZATION	1 LS	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 13,300.00	\$ 13,300.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
16	EROSION CONTROL	1 LS	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,357.50	\$ 2,357.50
17	CONC CURB & GUTTER (TY II)	62 LF	\$ 24.00	\$ 1,488.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,240.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 1,426.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 1,488.00	\$ 61.49	\$ 3,812.38
18	PIPE UNDERDRAINS (TY 9)(4")	146 LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 7,300.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,460.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 4,380.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 3,650.00	\$ 17.24	\$ 2,517.04
19	4" GATE VALVE AND BOX	2 EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 741.75	\$ 1,483.50
20	GRAVEL BEDDING	10 CY	\$ 50.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 1,550.00	\$ 203.55	\$ 2,035.50
21	POND LINER (CLAY OR GEOMEMBRANE)	250 SY	\$ 20.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 18,750.00	\$ 24.31	\$ 6,077.50
TOTAL BID AMOUNT ADJUSTED FOR CORRECTNESS			\$74,636.00		\$78,258.50		\$93,733.40		\$105,355.00		\$112,951.76	
SUBMITTED BID AMOUNT			\$74,636.00		\$78,258.50		\$93,733.40		\$105,355.00		\$112,951.76	
BID BOND			N/A		N/A		N/A		Y		Y	
CONFLICT OF INTEREST STATEMENT			Y		Y		Y		Y		Y	
REFERENCES (3 MIN)			Y		Y		Y		Y		Y	